SIEMENS Dynamic Braking
Resistor
Cross Reference
W
(in.)
D
(in.)
H
(in.)
PM240 Series - 400V
DB0400-0300-10000AA0 6SE6400-4DB11-0AA0 398   300  14 4 5 EN00
DB0160-0300-10000AA0 6SL3201-0BE12-0AA0 160   300  14 4 5 EN00
DB56D0-0800-10100AA0 6SE6400-4DB16-5CA0 56   650  14 7 5 EN01
DB27D0-1K20-10200AA0 6SE6400-4DB21-2DA0 27   1,200  14 13 5 EN02
DB15D0-2K20-10400AA0 6SE6400-4DB22-2EA0 15   2,200  21 13 5 EN04
DB8D00-4K50-10900AA0 6SE6400-4DB24-0FA0 8.0   4,500  29 18 8.5 EN-DO09
DB6D00-5K60-10900AA0 6SE6400-4DB26-0FA0 6.0   5,600  29 18 8.5 EN-DO09
DB2D00-51K2-HND00ANF 6SL3000-1BE32-5AA0 2.0   51,200  22 28 40 HND
PM240-2 Series - 200V
DB0200-0200-10000AA0 JJY:023146720008 200   200  14 4 5 EN00
DB68D0-0300-10000AA0 JJY:023151720007 68   300  14 4 5 EN00
DB37D0-0300-10000AA0 JJY:023163720018 37   300  14 4 5 EN00
DB20D0-0500-10100AA0 JJY:023433720001 20   500  14 7 5  EN01
DB7D50-1K00-10200AA0 JJY:023422620002 7.5   1,000  14 13 5  EN02
DB4D50-1K60-10300AA0 JJY:023423320001 4.5   1,600  21 10 5 EN03
DB2D50-3K00-10600AA0 JJY:023434020003 2.5   3,000  28 13 5 EN06
PM240-2 Series - 400V
DB0370-0300-10000AA0 6SL3201-0BE14-3AA0 370   300  14 4 5 EN00
DB0140-0360-10000AA0 6SL3201-0BE21-0AA0 140   300  14 4 5 EN00
DB75D0-0500-10100AA0 6SL3201-0BE21-8AA0 75   500  14 7 5  EN01
DB30D0-1K00-1Z100AA0 6SL3201-0BE23-8AA0 30   1,000  14 10 5  DB3C
DB25D0-1K44-10200AA0 JJY:023422620001 25   1,440  14 13 5  EN02
DB15D0-2K00-10300AA0 JJY:023424020001 15   2,000  21 10 5  EN03
DB10D0-3K00-10400AA0 JJY:023434020001 10   3,000  21 13 5  EN04
DB7D20-4K50-10600AA0 JJY:023454020001 7.2   4,500  28 13 5 EN06
DB5D00-5K94-10900AA0 JJY:023464020001 5.0   5,940  29 18 8.5 EN-DO09
PM240-2 Series - 690V
DB31D0-2K00-10300AA0 JJY:023424020002 31   2,000  21 10 5  EN03
DB21D0-3K00-10600AA0 JJY:023434020002 21   3,000  28 13 5  EN06
DB10D5-5K54-10900AA0 JJY:023464020002 10.5   5,540  29 18 8.5 EN-DO09
ENCLOSURE DIMENSIONS
POST GLOVER RESISTORS
PART NUMBER
PGR
ENCLOSURE
Siemens
PART NUMBER
OHMS WATTS
Created: September 14, 2017
Revised: January 8, 2018
Expires: December 31, 2018
SIEMENS Dynamic Braking
Resistor
Cross Reference
W
(in.)
D
(in.)
H
(in.)
ENCLOSURE DIMENSIONS
POST GLOVER RESISTORS
PART NUMBER
PGR
ENCLOSURE
Siemens
PART NUMBER
OHMS WATTS
V20 Series-400V
DB0370-0300-10000AA0 6SL3201-0BE14-3AA0 370 75 14 4 5 EN00
DB0140-0360-10000AA0 6SL3201-0BE21-0AA0 140 200 14 4 5 EN00
DB75D0-0500-10100AA0 6SL3201-0BE21-8AA0 75 375 14 7 5 EN01
DB30D0-1K00-1Z100AA0 6SL3201-0BE23-8AA0 30 925 14 10 5 DB3C
DB27D0-1K20-10200AA0 6SE6400-4BD21-2DA0 27 1200 14 13 5 EN02
V20 Series-230V
DB0180-0200-10000AA0 6SE6400-4BC05-0AA0 180 50 14 4 5 EN00
DB68D0-0300-10000AA0 6SE6400-4BC11-2BA0 68 120 14 4 5 EN00
DB39D0-0360-10000AA0 6SE6400-4BC12-5CA0 39 250 14 4 5 EN00
G120C Series-380-480V
DB0390-0250-10000AA0 6SE6400-4BD11-0AA0 390 100 14 4 5 EN00
DB0370-0300-10000AA0 6SL3201-0BE14-3AA0 370 75 14 4 5 EN00
DB0140-0360-10000AA0 6SL3201-0BE21-0AA0 140 200 14 4 5 EN00
DB75D0-0500-10100AA0 6SL3201-0BE21-8AA0 75 375 14 7 5 EN01
DB30D0-1K00-1Z100AA0 6SL3201-0BE23-8AA0 30 925 14 10 5 DB3C
DB25D0-1K44-10200AA0 JJY:023422620001 25 1100 14 13 5 EN02
DB15D0-2K00-10300AA0 JJY:023424020001 15 1850 21 10 5 EN03
DB10D0-3K00-10400AA0 JJY:023434020001 10 2750 21 13 5 EN04
DB7D10-4K00-10400AA0 JJY:023454020001 7.1 3850 21 13 5 EN04
DB5D00-5K94-10900AA0 JJY:023464020001 5 5500 29 18 8.5 EN-DO09
Delivery: Under 10,000 Watts less than 1 week; Over 10,000 Watts consult factory
Created: September 14, 2017
Revised: January 8, 2018
Expires: December 31, 2018